
DAY  DATES PORTS TIMES

Arrives  12:00 a.m.

Departs 11:59 p.m.

Arrives  12:00 a.m.

Departs 11:59 p.m.

Arrives  10:00 a.m.

Departs 06:00 p.m.

Zihuatanejo (Ixtapa), Guerrero, Mexico Arrives  07:00 a.m.

TENDER REQUIRED, WHEELCHAIR ACCESS LIMITED Departs 01:00 p.m.

Arrives  11:00 a.m.

Departs 06:00 p.m.

Arrives  12:00 a.m.

Departs 11:59 p.m.

Puerto Vallarta, Mexico

OVERNIGHT

Eclipse Viewing from Mazatlán Arrives  09:00 a.m.

CRUISING ONLY Departs 12:30 p.m.

Arrives  02:00 p.m.

Departs 06:00 p.m.

Loreto, Mexico Arrives  02:00 p.m.

TENDER REQUIRED, WHEELCHAIR ACCESS LIMITED Departs 09:00 p.m.

Arrives  08:00 a.m.

Departs 05:00 p.m.

Cabo San Lucas, Mexico Arrives  07:00 a.m.

TENDER REQUIRED, WHEEL CHAIR ACCESS LIMITED Departs 02:00 p.m.

Arrives  12:00 a.m.

Departs 11:59 p.m.

ITINERARY:  HOLLAND  AMERICA  MS ZAANDAM  

 14-DAY 2024 SOLAR ECLIPSE & MEXICAN RIVIERA CRUISE 2024 FOURTEEN-DAY SOLAR ECLIPSE & MEXICAN RIVIERA CRUISE

Cocktail Party 4:30 pm

Eclipse Talk 10:00 am

15    13 Apr (Sat.) San Diego, California, USA Arrives  07:00 a.m.

Astro Talk 2:00 pm

13    11 Apr (Thu.)

14    12 Apr (Fri.) Days at Sea

11    09 Apr (Tue.)

12    10 Apr (Wed.) Pichilingue (La Paz), Mexico

10    08 Apr (Mon.)

10    08 Apr (Mon.) Mazatlán, Mexico

9    07 Apr (Sun) Puerto Vallarta, Mexico Departs  05:00 p.m.

Arrives  12:00 p.m.

Eclipse Pictures & 

Weather Talk 2:00 pm

5    03 Apr (Wed.)

6    04 Apr (Thu.) Huatulco, Mexico

7    05 Apr (Fri.) Days at Sea

8    06 Apr (Sat.)

4    02 Apr (Tue.) Manzanillo, Mexico

2    31 Mar (Sun.) Day at Sea

3    01 Apr (Mon.) Day at Sea

1    30 Mar (Sat.) San Diego, California, USA Departs 03:00 p.m.
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